

---

## PACHET MATERIALE PUBLICITARE

I.D.: 105008506

---

Data publicarii	30.10.24	Coduri CPV	22462000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.647,00 RON - 3.647,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SACOSA BUMBAC PERSONALIZATA Buc 55.000 LEI 1.0000 12.00 660.00 14.28 2 PIXURI POLO PERSONALIZATE Buc 55.000 LEI 1.0000 2.50 137.50 2.98 3 AGENDA DATATA 2025 PERSONALIZATA Buc 55.000 LEI 1.0000 21.50 1,182.50 25.59 4 CANA PERSONALIZATA Buc 55.000 LEI 1.0000 20.00 1,100.00 23.80 5 ECUSON CU SNUR Buc 150.000 LEI 1.0000 3.78 567.00 4.50

---